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POSITIVE OUTCOMES

Working full- or part-time

Enrolled in continuing education

Serving in Military or as a Volunteer

DECEMBER 2021  
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(71% knowledge rate)

Working full-time

Working part-time

Enrolling in additional education

Seeking additional education

Engaged in military service

Engaged in volunteer service

Unemployed and seeking employment

Unemployed and not seeking employment
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89%
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1%

TOP INDUSTRIES

Education Manufacturing

Healthcare

Social & Human Services

Automotive

Marketing, Sales, & Services Government/
Public Admin.

61%16%

14%

5%

1%

88

100

88
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MASTERS

DOCTORATE 100%

91%

3%

6%

Hospitality & Tourism


